$28/19095
$33/20907
$31/20427
$32/20728

$31/20432

$31/20431

$32/20542

$33/21000

$32/20804
$32/20853
$32/20854
$32/20855
$33/20915
$31/20430

Putovny pohar primatora mesta Piestany

Priezvisko

- NEMEC

- BERAN

- NAGY

- PECHA

- SLOBODA
- KUBICEK

- DRABEK

- ORVISKY

- KADLECIK
- BOLERAZSKY
- NOVOSAD
- VACULKA
- LOFFLER

- ZIDEK

- KLESTINEC
- PAUER

- BARTOVIC
- KRAJC

- BENKO

- SVETLIK

- ZEMLOVA

- LACKOVICOVA
- CUBULKOVA

- SILHAROVA

- GONCHARENKO
- LACKOVICOVA
- HANAKOVA

- REHOROVA

- VIZIOVA

- KRSIKOVA

- KRAJANOVA

- JESENSKA

- FLAJZIK

- BEZDEK

- DVORECKY

- ILCIK

- SLEDZ

- MORAVCIK

- PECENANSKY

Usporiadatel’

Miesto
Datum
Meno

Slavia 30
Matyas
Tadeas
Tobias
Simon
Simon
Tomas
Tomas
Roman
Tobias
Andrej
Lukas
Peter
Andrej
Lukas
Matej
Roman
Alex
Peter
Martin
Alex

Slavia 30
Hana
Kristina
Eliska
Kristina
Yelizavieta
Ivana
Liana
Vanesa
AlZbeta
Klaudia
Ema
Simona

Slavia 30
Viliam
Lukas
Nikita
Simon
Damian
Tomas
Adam

RN

2009
2009
2010
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2008
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

PUBLIC

mesto Piestany, SSK Piestany,

ZS$ Holibyho Piestany, CVS Ahoj Piestany,

SSK BETA 77 Holi¢
Piestany
24.11.2023

Skola

starsi Ziaci

28 s MS Unin
Z8 Bernolakova Holi¢
Z8 s MS Trakovice
28 s M3 Unin
Z8 Skolska Holi¢
28 s M3 Trakovice
Z8 Vajanského Skalica
ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany
28 s MS A. Felcana Hlohovec
Z8 Holubyho Piestany
Z8 Fandlyho Sered
Z8 Vajanského Skalica
Z8 s MS Trakovice
Z8 Fandlyho Sered’
Z8 s MS Trakovice
Z8 Fandlyho Sered’
Z8 Holubyho Piestany
Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany
Z8 Holubyho Piestany

Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany

starsie Ziacky

Z8 s MS Trakovice
28 s M3 Trakovice
Z8 s MS A. Felcana Hlohovec
Z8 sv. J. Hlohovec
Z8 Holubyho Piestany
Z8 sv. J. Hlohovec
Z8 s MS A. Felcana Hlohovec
Z8 sv. J. Hlohovec
ZS F. E. Scherera Piesfany
ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany
ZS F. E. Scherera Piesfany

ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany

mladsi Ziaci

Z§ Bernolakova Holi¢
5 Radogovce
Z§ Bernolakova Holi¢
5 Radogovce
78 s MS Gbely
28 s M3 Trakovice
Z8 Fandlyho Sered’

95
94
92
86
94
87
89
85
86
83
84
91
83
81
75
83
75
66
46
32

87
86
86
89
80
70
73
77
56
47
37
51

97
97
95
87
75
85
80

98
96
88
90
84
89
88
86
81
88
88
83
91
78
84
78
71
37
60
26

90
85
82
81
80
68
70
65
74
58
61
55

96
94
95
97
84
81
83

3

96
98
88
88
84
85
84
87
88
84
83
79
78
87
85
79
81
76
67
19

85
90
89
79
84
76
69
67
67
61
52
39

95
94
93
96
88
77
69

spolu

289
288
268
264
262
261
261
258
255
255
255
253
252
246
244
240
227
179
173
77

262
261
257
249
244
214
212
209
197
166
150
145

288
285
283
280
247
243
232



8 - OTAJOVIC Milan 2011 Z5 Holubyho Piestany 73 68 70 211
9 - VALOVIC Jan 2012 28 Holubyho Piestany 71 70 65 206
10 - DIRNBACH Adam 2013 Z3 M. Bella Piestany 54 70 65 189
11 - MICHALEC Lukas 2011 28 Holubyho Pie3tany 61 75 51 187
12 - SUST Viliam 2011 73 Holubyho Piestany 65 64 51 180
13 - ZEMKO Michal 2013 Z8 F. E. Scherera Pietany 52 54 63 169
14 - BEDNAR Lucas 2013 ZS F. E. Scherera Piedtany 36 28 45 109
15 - DANIEL Tomas 2012 Z8 F. E. Scherera Pieétany 25 25 40 90
Slavia30 -  mladsie Ziacky
| s33/20013 - PAVLACKOVA Monika 2012 Gym. F. S. Skalica 93 96 90 279
Il s33/20914 - PECHOVA Adela 2013 Z8 Bernolakova Holi¢ 93 85 95 273
Il s33/21000 - LUKACOVA Nikol 2011 Z§ s M3 Trakovice 95 89 87 271
4 s533/21004 - ZACHAROVA Melania 2012 28 s M3 Trakovice 80 79 89 248
5 5$33/20998 - KRCHNAVA Nela 2012 Z8 s M3 Trakovice 81 78 76 235
6 S33/20999 - CEPKO Nina 2012 78 s M3 Trakovice 72 75 85 232
7 - BLAZOVA Kristina 2012 28 s M3 Trakovice 77 72 72 221
8 - BRISKOVA Simona 2011 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany 67 57 64 188
9 - BOROVSKA Tereza 2014 ZS F. E. Scherera Piedtany 52 53 51 156
10 - PAVLIS Anja 2012 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piesfany 42 50 41 133
Slavia30 -  druistva
$33/20907 - BERAN Tadeas 2009 y 283
| s32/20854 - DVORECKY Nikita 2012 » Be:;(fl,lfkova 283 859
$32/20804 - FLAJZIK Viliam 2012 288
$31/20432 - KUBICEK Tomas 2008 78 s M§ 261
Il s31/20431 - LOFFLER Andrej 2009 Trakovice 252 781
$31/20427 - NAGY Tobiag 2010 w 268
$32/20542 - KLESTINEC Matej 2009 s MS 244
Il s33/21001 - LUKACOVA Nikol 2011 Trakovice 271 758
s31/20430 - MORAVCIK Tomag 2011 B 243
- NOVOSAD Lukas 2009 ) 255
4 - 7IDEK Lukas 2009 & fandvhe 246 741
- PAUER Roman 2009 240
- GONCHARENKO  Yelizavieta 2008 2 Holubyho 244
5 - BOLERAZSKY Andrej 2009 Piestany 255 726
- BARTOVIC Alex 2009 A 227
- CUBULKOVA Eligka 2010 78 s ME 257
6 - HANAKOVA Liana 2009 A. Felcana 212 724
- KADLECIK Tobias 2008 Hiohovec 255
- LACKOVICOVA  Ivana 2010 . 214
7 - REHOROVA Vanesa 2010 e 209 672
- SILHAROVA Kristina 2010 249
- KRSIKOVA Klaudia 2009 F.E. Scherera 166
8 - VIZIOVA Alibeta 2009 Piestany 197 621
- ORVISKY Roman 2008 w 258
- VALOVIC Jan 2012 28 Holubyho 206
9 - MICHALEC Lukas 2011 Piestany 187 604
- OTAJOVIC Milan 2011 B 211
- BRISKOVA Simona 2011 F E Scherera 188
10 - PAVLIS Anja 2012 Piestany 133 430
- BEDNAR Lucas 2013 B 109

MO Piestany

PUBLIC



Por. C.c Priezvisko Meno RN Skola 1 2 3 spolu
Slavia30 - starsi Ziaci
| - ORVISKY Roman 2008 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piegfany 85 86 87 258
I - BOLERAZSKY Andrej 2009 78 Holubyho Piestany 83 88 84 255
m - BARTOVIC Alex 2009 Z8 Holubyho Piestany 75 71 81 227
4 - KRAIJC Peter 2010 ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany 66 37 76 179
5 - BENKO Martin 2010 Z§ Holubyho Pie3tany 46 60 67 173
6 - SVETLIK Alex 2010 ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany 32 26 19 77
Slavia30 -  starSie Ziacky
| - GONCHARENKO  Yelizavieta 2008 Z8 Holubyho Piestany 80 80 84 244
1} - VIZIOVA Alzbeta 2009 Z5F. E. Scherera Piestany 56 74 67 197
m - KRSIKOVA Klaudia 2009 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany 47 58 61 166
4 - KRAJANOVA Ema 2010 ZS F. E. Scherera Piesfany 37 61 52 150
5 - JESENSKA Simona 2009 Z§ F. E. Scherera Piestany 51 55 39 145
Slavia30 -  mladsi zZiaci
| - OTAJOVIC Milan 2011 Z5 Holubyho Piestany 73 68 70 211
I - VALOVIC Jan 2012 28 Holubyho Piestany 71 70 65 206
mn - DIRNBACH Adam 2013 78 M. Bella Piestany 54 70 65 189
4 - MICHALEC Lukas 2011 Z§ Holubyho Pie3tany 61 75 51 187
5 - SUST Viliam 2011 28 Holubyho Piestany 65 64 51 180
6 - ZEMKO Michal 2013 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany 52 54 63 169
7 - BEDNAR Lucas 2013 ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany 36 28 45 109
8 - DANIEL Tomas 2012 Z8 F. E. Scherera Pieitany 25 25 40 90
Slavia30 -  mladsie Ziacky
1 - BRISKOVA Simona 2011 Z3F. E. Scherera Piestany 67 57 64 188
I - BOROVSKA Tereza 2014 Z8 F. E. Scherera Piestany 52 53 51 156
11 - PAVLIS Anja 2012 ZS F. E. Scherera Piestany 42 50 41 133
Slavia30 - druistva starsich Ziakov a Ziacok
- GONCHARENKO  Yelizavieta 2008 ; 244
. ) ZS Holubyho
| - BOLERAZSKY Andrej 2009 biestany 255 726
- BARTOVIC Alex 2009 227
- KRSIKOVA Klaudia 2009 ZXF.E. Scherera 166
I - VIZIOVA Alibeta 2009 Piestany 197 621
- ORVISKY Roman 2008 A 258
- JESENSKA Simona 2009 ZEF.E. Scherera 145
11 - KRAJANOVA Ema 2010 Piestany 150 474
- KRAJC Peter 2010 d 179
Slavia30 -  druistva mladsich Ziakov a Ziacok
- VALOVIC Jan 2012 . 206
| - MICHALEC Luka 2011 St 187 604
- OTAJOVIC Milan 2011 211
- BRISKOVA Simona 2011 ZEF.E. Scherera 188
i - PAVLIS Anja 2012 Piestany 133 430
- BEDNAR Lucas 2013 ” 109
- BOROVSKA Tereza 2014 ZXE.E. Scherera 156
11 - DANIEL Tomas 2012 Piestany 90 415
- ZEMKO Michal 2013 8 169
HR - Ing. Lukas JEDINY A-485

PUBLIC



